

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1359 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> As per the proof of service Memo, respondent was served with notice. None appeared for the Respondent. List on 22.06.2026 for hearing. MNR _____ NV, J	

--	--	--	--